
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



No write-o� recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

CONDITION ALERT

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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Found 1  minor issue

DISCREPANCY

2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024
0

50K

100K

01/08/2024 87,000 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

26/07/2024 87,798 Miles MOT

24/07/2024 87,000 Miles ADVERT

25/08/2023 80,551 Miles MOT

01/08/2023 80,535 Miles MOT

17/03/2023 80,542 Miles ADVERT

06/04/2022 76,853 Miles MOT

07/04/2021 73,923 Miles MOT

02/04/2020 70,781 Miles MOT

28/03/2019 66,141 Miles MOT

06/04/2018 59,243 Miles MOT

30/03/2017 49,847 Miles MOT

18/05/2016 43,788 Miles ADVERT

12/04/2016 43,800 Miles MOT

26/02/2016 43,788 Miles UK TRADE

23/02/2016 44,000 Miles DVLA

22/07/2015 35,402 Miles MOT

AT RISK

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE
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Found 1  minor issue

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

04/09/2023 N/A 10 months

06/08/2016 04/09/2023 7 years

27/07/2012 06/08/2016 4 years

PLATE CHANGES

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

26/07/2024

24/08/2025

87,798 Miles

361760529373

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

25/08/2023

24/08/2024

80,551 Miles

429939134833

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

01/08/2023

N/A

80,535 Miles

630175821085

Nearside Front Tyre tread depth below requirements of
1.6mm (5.2.3 (e)). O�side Rear Lower Suspension arm pin or
bush excessively worn large bush (5.3.4 (a) (i)). Nearside Rear
Lower Suspension arm pin or bush excessively worn large
bush (5.3.4 (a) (i)). O�side Front Tyre tread depth below
requirements of 1.6mm (5.2.3 (e))

Rear Sub-frame corroded but not seriously weakened (5.3.3
(b) (i)). rear lower suspension arms are slightly corroded

N/A

Fail

06/04/2022

11/04/2023

76,853 Miles

425970750179

N/A

Rear Sub-frame is corroded but structural rigidity is not
signi�cantly reduced (6.1.1 (c) (i)). O�side Rear Suspension
arm corroded but not seriously weakened (5.3.3 (b) (i)).
Nearside Rear Suspension arm corroded but not seriously
weakened (5.3.3 (b) (i))

N/A

Pass

07/04/2021

11/04/2022

73,923 Miles

729240757665

N/A

O�side Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3
(e))

N/A

Pass

02/04/2020

11/04/2021

70,781 Miles

769840257758

N/A

O�side Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3
(e)). O�side Rear Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not
seriously weakened (1.1.14 (a) (ii)). O�side Track rod end ball
joint has slight play (2.1.3 (b) (i)). Nearside Rear Brake disc
worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened (1.1.14 (a)
(ii))

N/A

Pass
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02/04/2020

N/A

70,781 Miles

495862224596

O�side Rear Brake pad(s) less than 1.5 mm thick (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

O�side Rear Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not
seriously weakened (1.1.14 (a) (ii)). O�side Track rod end ball
joint has slight play (2.1.3 (b) (i)). Nearside Rear Brake disc
worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened (1.1.14 (a)
(ii)). O�side Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Fail

28/03/2019

11/04/2020

66,141 Miles

668467686036

N/A

O�side track rod end rubber boot slightly deteriorated.
O�side Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Front Brake disc worn, pitted or scored,
but not seriously weakened (1.1.14 (a) (ii)). Nearside Front
Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e)). O�side
Front Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously
weakened (1.1.14 (a) (ii))

O�side Registration plate lamp inoperative in the case of
multiple lamps or light sources (4.7.1 (b) (i))

Pass

06/04/2018

11/04/2019

59,243 Miles

343162821149

N/A

both front brake discs slight wear inside faces

N/A

Pass

30/03/2017

11/04/2018

49,847 Miles

423634479541

N/A

both front brake discs slight wear inside faces

N/A

Pass

12/04/2016

11/04/2017

43,800 Miles

229290164113

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

22/07/2015

27/07/2016

35,402 Miles

859083205200

N/A

Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g)

N/A

Pass

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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 87,000 Miles as of 01/08/2024

Vehicle Ford Mondeo

Trade Value £3,117

Retail Value £5,483

Supermarket Value £5,299

Independent Value £5,303

Franchise Value £5,642

 87,000 Miles as of 01/08/2024

Vehicle Ford Mondeo 2.0 TDCi Titanium X Sport Hatchback 5dr Diesel Manual Euro 5 (163 ps)

Trade £2,964

Retail Value £5,093

Part Exchange £2,864

Private £3,980

87,000 Miles as of 01/08/2024

VRM AX12EOF

VIN WF0EXXGBBECA70326

Retail £5,701 £5,146 £4,598

Trade £4,406 £3,978 £3,554
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3

Sold

(https://d2qye6lvsta6t1.cloudfront.net/8e4a20c03b342b426c5657c2f0ad8590/1.jpg)

1 of 8

 

24/07/2024

3

£3,490

87,000 Miles

First name

Independent

Beautiful well maintained Ford Mondeo Titanium X Sport: PART EX TO CLEAR - HPI CLEAR

- HEATED SEATS ... Read More

Sold

(https://d2qye6lvsta6t1.cloudfront.net/4c2f5c8b7af8d652a7929303e6297ba3/1.jpg)

1 of 4

 

17/03/2023

167

£6,990

80,542 Miles

Corner Park Swansea

Independent

Features: 16in Spare Wheel - Steel, 19in Alloy Wheels - 5 Spoke, Door Mirrors - Heated -

Electric - ... Read More

Sold

(https://d2qye6lvsta6t1.cloudfront.net/d1223f99-65f2-4a3d-afd9-f02859c9a465/1.jpg)

1 of 6

 

18/05/2016
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63

£12,169

43,788 Miles

Private

White,  FINANCE ME TODAY! -  WALES CHEAEST CAR SUPERSTORE!  -,  Alcantara/leather

upholstery with red st... Read More

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

11.5%

31.5%
57%

E

139 g/Km

£190

£104

£939

7,241 Annual Miles

£106.47

821 Miles

37 MPG

51 MPG

44 MPG

N/A

22

£519

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years
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36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired

36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired

144 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY

Finance Initial Check: 01/08/2024 13:57, No Finance

01/08/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 01/08/2024 13:57, 2 Previous Keepers found

01/08/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 01/08/2024 13:57, No records found
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